



Legislation Details

File #: 11-0479 **Version:** 1

Type: Bill **Status:** Passed

File created: 6/30/2011 **In control:** Consent

On agenda: 6/30/2011 **Final action:** 8/8/2011

Title: Amends the contract with ACS concerning on-street parking citation payment to extend the term for two years to June 2014, adjust the base compensation per citation processes from \$1.99 to \$2.07, and provide for enhanced web-based services. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & INFRASTRUCTURE) Amends the contract with ACS concerning on-street parking citation payment to extend the term for two years to June 2014, adjust the base compensation per citation processes from \$1.99 to \$2.07, and provide for enhanced web-based services. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 8-1-11. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 6-30-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourt - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourt - BR11-0479. PW - ACS contract executive summary, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourt - BR11-0479. PW - ACS Contract, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourt - CB11-0479_Bill_ACS contract amend, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Fourt - CB11-0479_contract_ASC contract amend

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/8/2011	4	City Council	approved	
8/1/2011	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
7/5/2011	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
6/30/2011	1	Consent	approved by consent	